y

W< STARTUP & INNOVATION

UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

1.1.1: Curricula developed and implemented have relevance to the local,

regional, national, and global developmental needs, which is reflected in the
Programme outcomes (POs), and Course Outcomes(COs) of the Programmes

offered by the University.

1.1.1

Upload Additional information.

Department Wise

Faculty of Nursing (AION)

Faculty of Ayurveda (AAMCRI)
Faculty of Homeopathy (AHMCRI)
Faculty of Science (SSC)

Faculty of Design (SID)

Faculty of Engineering (SIT)

Faculty of Management, Commerce and Liberal Arts
(SMCLA)
Faculty of Computing and IT (SSCIT)

Faculty of Physiotherapy (VIP)

Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

1-46
1-43
1-40
1-209
1-209
1-231

1-324

1-140

1-82

Ragin
Ravindra
hai Shah

Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University

+91 - 95123 43333 | info@swarrnim.edu.in | www.swarrnim.edu.in

At Post Bhoyan Rathod, Nr. ONGC WSS, Opp. IFFCO Adalaj-Kalol Highway, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382420


https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/Nursing.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/Ayurveda.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/Homeopathy.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/Science.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/SID.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/SIT.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/SMCLA.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/SSCIT.pdf
https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria1/QIM/1.1.1/VIP.pdf

