

**1.1.1:** Curricula developed and implemented have relevance to the local, regional, national, and global developmental needs, which is reflected in the Programme outcomes (POs), and Course Outcomes(COs) of the Programmes offered by the University.

Metric- 1.1.1			
S.No	Relevant Document		
1.	Upload Additional information.		
S.No	Relevant Document	Link	Page No
2.	Department Wise		
a	Faculty of Nursing (AION)	Click Here	1-46
b	Faculty of Ayurveda (AAMCRI)	Click Here	1-43
c	Faculty of Homeopathy (AHMCRI)	Click Here	1-40
d	Faculty of Science (SSC)	Click Here	1-209
e	Faculty of Design (SID)	Click Here	1-209
f	Faculty of Engineering (SIT)	Click Here	1-231
g	Faculty of Management, Commerce and Liberal Arts (SMCLA)	Click Here	1-324
h	Faculty of Computing and IT (SSCIT)	Click Here	1-140
i	Faculty of Physiotherapy (VIP)	Click Here	1-82



Ragin

Ravindraba

Ravindraba

2.5.4.20-(2014)

Ravindraba

Ravindraba

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.5.4.20-(2014)

3.